
 

 

 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Bldg. 258 Induced Draft Fan #12 Replacement 

Bidders List PBN 65974 

 

 

Jeannie Lauret 

Duwe Metal  

N57W13500 Carmen Ave,  

Menomonee Falls, WI 53051 

Phone: (262) 781 5775 

Cell: (414) 209 2193 

j.lauret@duwemetal.com 

 

Calvin Czajka 

Doral Corporation 

427 E. Stewart Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53207 

P 414-489-7000 

F 414-489-9140 

C 414-531-4843 

Calvin.Czajka@doralcorp.net 

 

Jason Hass 
The Price Erecting Company (SWMBE) 
10910 West Lapham Street 
Milwaukee, WI 53214 
Phone: 414-778-0300 

Cell: 414-332-0300 
Fax: 414-778-4787 
jason.hass@priceerecting.com 

 

Issac Malone (SWMBE) 

Best Choice Mechanical, LLC 

4703 N Hopkins Street 

Milwaukee, WI 53209 

Phone:414-461-6400 

Fax: 414-461-8640 

bcm4703@gmail.com 

 

John Berardi 

Sego Services 

Direct: 888.705.0402 

Cell: 262.994.0650 

johnnyb@segoservices.com 

 

 

Anthony St. Louis 

Hennes Services Inc. 

4100 W. Lincoln Avenue 

West Milwaukee, WI 53215 

Cell: 414.588.8157 

Office: 414.672.3740 

tony@hennes.us 

 

Tom Lange 

Zien Mechanical (SWMBE) 

2303 W. Mill Road 

Glendale, WI 53209 

Phone: (414) 313 5785 

Fax: 414-351-8705 

TomL@zienmechanical.com 

Air Pro 

425 W Davenport St  

Rhinelander Wi 

54501 

(715) 365 3267 

Sales@airprofan.com 

 



 
 

Veolia Water Milwaukee LLC 

Jones Island Water Reclamation Facility 

Bldg. 258 Induced Draft Fan #12 Replacement 

Bidders List PBN 65974 

John Cass D.E. 

Ideal Mechanical   

5477 S Westridge Ct.  

New Berlin, WI 53151 

O: 262-879-8349 

C:  414-731-0312 

John.cass@pieperpower.com 
 

Brad Parkhurst (SWMBE) 

Sabel Mechanical 

W3150 County Road H 

Fon Du Lac, WI 54937 

Phone: 920-579-2731 

bparkhurst@sabelmechanical.com 
 

Ms. Jean Marie Thiel (SWMBE) 

Belonger Corporation 

2334 Stonebridge Circle Unit D 

West Bend, WI 53095 

Phone: 262-334-9111 

Fax: 262-334-9199 

jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 

Adam Landen 

J.F. Ahern 

855 Morris St., P.O. Box 1316 

Fond Du Lac, WI 54936 

Direct: 920-907-5596 

Cell: 920-539-9622 

Fax: 920-929-8825 

alanden@jfahern.com 
 

Joseph Zoulek (SWMBE) 

Mid City Plumbing and Heating, Inc 

12930 W. Custer Ave. 

Bulter WI, 53007 

Office: 262-781-5940 

Fax: 262-781-4005 

jzoulek@midcityplumbing.com 
 

Mike Stahl 

Cornerstone 

20865 Enterprise Avenue 

Brookfield, WI 53045 

Office: 262-896-9006 

Cell: 414-531-7145 

Mike.stahl@cstoneone.com 
 

Jeff Scholbe 

Air Engineers of Wisconsin, LLC 

305 Wilmont Drive 

Office: 262-513-5504 

Waukesha, WI 53189 

jscholbe@aeowllc.com 

 

 
 
 
 


